
WESTON RANCH 
ZO 

DATE TIME LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION 
Tues Sep 3 4:00 pm Varsity Bear Creek HOME 

Thurs Sep 5 4:00 pm Varsity McNair McNair 
Tues Sep 10 4:00 pm Varsity Stagg Stagg 
Tues Sep 12 4:00 pm Varsity Franklin HOME 

Tues Sep 17 4:00 pm Varsity Edison Edison 
Thurs Sep 19 4:00 pm Varsity Chavez HOME 

Tues Sep 24 4:00 pm Varsity Tokay Tokay 
Thurs Sep 26 4:00 pm Varsity Chavez Chavez 
Tues Oct 1 4:00 pm Varsity Edison HOME 

Thurs Oct 3 4:00 pm Varsity Franklin Frankin 
Tues Oct 15 4:00 pm Varsity Stagg HOME 
Thurs Oct 17 4:00 pm Varsity McNair HOME 

Tues Oct 22 4:00 pm Varsity Bear Creek Bear Creek 
Thurs Oct 24 4:00 pm Varsity Tokay HOME 

VARSITY HEAD COACH: COL. MICHAEL CEREZO 

No matches week of 10/7-11/24 

Practice begins: 8/5/24 

1st scrimmage date: 8/16/24 

1st contact date: 8/23/ 24 

Sit Out period date: 9/28/24 

Last contest date (Team): 10/31/24 

Last contest (Individual): 11/1/24 

League Tournament: 10/31-11/1/24 

Section Team: 11/4,11/6,11/11,11/13 

Section Individual: 11/7-11/8/24 

NorCal Tournament: 11/22 -11/23/24 
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